

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3938/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2005 in WP No. 1949/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHIV KANT YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN OIL CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.

Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.G. Pandiya, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Allotment, if any, made would be subject to the outcome of the petition.

(P.D. BALODI)

A.R.-cum-P.S.

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)

Court Master